
Programme Sem C.Code Course Status Prof Examiner Name Email ID

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.) Crim./Labour/Const. Law 1 CLPP1103 Fundamentals of Moot Court (Clinical 1) Non Theory Prof Aditya Rawat aditya.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B (Hons.) 1 SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Non Theory Prof Sunita Bhola sunita.bhola@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.)Ener./Crim./Lab./Cons. L 1 SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Non Theory Prof Sunita Bhola sunita.bhola@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Hons.) 1 SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Non Theory Prof Sunita Bhola sunita.bhola@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA LL.B (Hons.) 1 SLLS0101 Living Conversations Non Theory Prof Gaurav Misra gaurav.misra@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.)Ener./Crim./Lab./Cons. L 1 SLLS0101 Living Conversations Non Theory Prof Gaurav Misra gaurav.misra@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA LL.B (Hons.) 1 SLLS0101 Living Conversations Non Theory Prof Gaurav Misra gaurav.misra@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.)Ener./Crim./Lab./Cons. L 3 CLPP2102 Advance Skillset Development Non Theory Prof Vinay Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA,LL.B. (Hons.) Corp./BIF./ITIL. 3 CLPP2102 Advance Skillset Development Non Theory Prof Vinay Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.COM.,LL.B. (H)Tax./M&Ent./LC&Sec Prac. 3 SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Non Theory Prof Annapurna PLL annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.)Ener./Crim./Lab./Cons. L 3 SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Non Theory Prof Annapurna PLL annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

BA.,LL.B.(Hons.)Ener./Crim./Lab./Cons. L 5 CLPP3103 Drafting of Writs & Conveyance(Clinical) Non Theory Prof Saksham Pradyot saksham.pradyot@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B.(Hons.) (Corporate Law) 5 CLPP3103 Drafting of Writs & Conveyance(Clinical) Non Theory Prof Saksham Pradyot saksham.pradyot@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 7 CLPP4101 Books to Courtroom Non Theory Prof Anwesha Pathak anwesha.pathak@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B.(Hons.) (Corporate Law) 7 CLPP4108S Seminar on Artificial Intelligence & Law Non Theory Prof Gaurav Goswami ggoswami@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B.(Hons.) (Corporate Law) 7 CLPP4141S Seminar on Business Sustainability Non Theory Prof Mohit Kumar Gupta mohitk.gupta@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) 7 CLPP4110S Seminar on Comparative Public Law Non Theory Prof Anju Pandey a.pandey@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 7 CLPP4105S Seminar on Law Relating - Women&Children Non Theory Prof Shikha Dimri shikha@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Com, LL.B.(Hons.) (Taxation Law) 7 CLPP4105S Seminar on Law Relating - Women&Children Non Theory Prof Shikha Dimri shikha@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) 7 CLPP4106S Seminar on Media Law Non Theory Prof Pooja Gautam pgautam@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B.(Hons.) (Corporate Law) 7 CLPP4106S Seminar on Media Law Non Theory Prof Pooja Gautam pgautam@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B.(Hons.) (Corporate Law) 7 CLPP4130S Seminar on Sustainable Development Non Theory Prof Balwinder Singh balwinder.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 7 CLPP4102W Workshop on Mediation Non Theory Prof Shibam Talukdar shibam.talukdar@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) CRIMINAL LAW 7 CLPP4102W Workshop on Mediation Non Theory Prof Shibam Talukdar shibam.talukdar@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) 7 CLPP4102W Workshop on Mediation Non Theory Prof Shibam Talukdar shibam.talukdar@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Com, LL.B.(Hons.) (Taxation Law) 7 CLPP4102W Workshop on Mediation Non Theory Prof Shibam Talukdar shibam.talukdar@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) 7 CLPP4104W Workshop on Negotiation &Drafting of ICC Non Theory Prof Aarushi Batra aarushi.batra@ddn.upes.ac.in

BBA, LL.B.(Hons.) (Corporate Law) 7 CLPP4104W Workshop on Negotiation &Drafting of ICC Non Theory Prof Aarushi Batra aarushi.batra@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.A., LL.B.(Hons.) (Energy Law) 9 CLPP5101 Dissertation II Non Theory Prof Mayank Mishra mayank.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech Computer Science  + LLB Cyber Law 9 CLPP4102W Workshop on Mediation Non Theory Prof Mayank Mishra mayank.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Examination Window - 12th Dec 2022 to 6th Jan 2023

UPES
Office of Controller of Examination

Ref:Office of COE /Notice /SOL /Supple - ODD /Non Theory /Dec /2022-23 /10                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Nov, 18, 2022

NOTICE - SOL 
Supplementary Examination (Odd Semester) Dec 2022

Non Theory Examination  (Con. Eval./Online/OE/Lab/Projects)

All the students of  SOL, who have applied for Supplementary examination for Non-Theory (labs/ projects/ seminars/ open electives/ continuous evaluation) Examination subjects are hereby  

informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:


